bus-ubi

602236201
602658254
602060431
602959944
603419000
603022496
602561046
601616545
602426638
602426638
602973763
603351563
600289773
602555419
602306042
602086179
602869297
602646813
602334190
603555122
604181245
604387366
604448470
602833174
604501023
604453894
604517700
604555191
604575409
602694554
604645577
604534745
604659937
604522297
604540145
604551141
604554331
604647086
604548025
604534421
604538751
604537075
604582388
604344588
604659435
604588059
604290745
604550959

LE-name

TELECOM ONE, INC.
APEX COMPANIES, LLC
DUIT LEVEL TOOL CO.

ALCOHOL MONITORING SYSTEMS, INC.

TRANSMAP CORPORATION
ENCARTELE, INC.

WILSON ELECTRIC & DAD, LLC
PAVILION POOLS, L.L.C.
EHRENSTRASSER, DAWN JANNELL
EHRENSTRASSER, DAWN JANNELL
NEEDSMET INC.

SNEDIKER, TRAVIS JAMES

THE BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY
HISTORIC FLIGHT FOUNDATION
KNIGHT, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
JAMMIE'S ENVIRONMENTAL INC.
SANDHU, BALWINDER S

UNITED STATES TONER, LLC

GHD SERVICES INC.

WALKER, TRAVIS M

NAZARCHUK, ANNA VALENTINOVNA
SIMMONS, NOAH

PACIFIC CARPENTRY LLC
DEARMAN, SANDRA TERESE

LOVE, SARAH FAYE

NORTHWEST CONTRACTOR LLC

BROOMFIELD BUILDING AND REMODELING LL

KBJ LEGACY LLC

THE BUNKER TRI-CITIES LLC
CHERRY HILL PROGRAMS, INC.
MONZON PRESERVATION LLC
CASCADE LANGUAGE SERVICES, LLC
KARVONEN, KYLE RICHARD
BELYEA CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC
# JUAN HANDYMAN L.L.C.
ERBENICH FLOORING LLC

INW PROPERTIES LLC

SELZLER CONSTRUCTION LLC
PARTRIDGE, LAURA NOELLE
PRONTO MOBILE AUTO BODY LLC
ANGIE'S FAMILY SERVICES LLC
FROMM, MYRA SUZETTE
SEVENTH SEAL HOMES, LLC
XYLONTECH LLC

ELLE CHILLC

GOLD OIL SPALLC

SUMMIT DEALER SERVICES LLC
GAMBRELL, JODY KRIS

firm-name

TCO NETWORK, INC
APEX COMPANIES, LLC
CONDUIT ELECTRIC

ALCOHOL MONITORING SYSTEMS, INC.

TRANSMAP CORPORATION
ENCARTELE, INC.

WILSON ELECTRIC

PAVILION POOLS, L.L.C.

JADE'S JEWELS

JADE'S JEWELS

NEEDSMET INC.

GENERAL DYNAMIC CONTRACTING
THE BABCOCK & WILCOX COMPANY
HISTORIC FLIGHT FOUNDATION
FAMILY KUNG FU

JAMMIE'S ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
SANDHU TRADING CO.

UNITED STATES TONER, LLC

GHD SERVICES INC.

TMWALKER TUTORING

ANNA'S CO

SAINT JOSEPH S CONSTRUCTION AND REMODEL

PACIFIC CARPENTRY LLC

Phys-addrl

13400 BISHOPS LN STE 295
15850 CRABBS BRANCH WAY
19461 SW 89TH AVE

1241 W MINERAL AVE STE 200
5030 TRANSAMERICA DR
8206 S 109TH ST

1921 COYOTE LN

3707 E DECATUR AVE

4716 W GARDEN SPRINGS RD
4716 W GARDEN SPRINGS RD
17615 E 32ND AVE

2605 N ELLA RD

6649 S 216TH ST

5829 E RUTTER AVE

429 W MANSFIELD AVE

128 INDUSTRIAL WAY

12925 E MANSFIELD AVE
2405 E 49TH AVE

1117 TACOMA AVE S

3365C WAITTS LAKE RD

1618 E SINTO AVE

8518 N MOUNTAIN VIEW LN
4620 E ORCHARD RD

SANDRA T. DEARMAN, CERTIFIED FITNESS TRAINEI 11602 S MADISON RD

SCENTSATIONAL CLEANING
NORTHWEST CONTRACTOR LLC

BROOMFIELD BUILDING AND REMODELING L.L.C.

KBJ LEGACY LLC

THE BUNKER

CHERRY HILL PROGRAMS, INC.
MONZON PRESERVATION LLC
CASCADE LANGUAGE SERVICES, LLC
KYLE KARVONEN

BELYEA CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC

# JUAN HANDYMAN L.L.C.
ERBENICH FLOORING LLC

INW PROPERTIES LLC

SELZLER CONSTRUCTION LLC
DUNRAVEN PROPERTIES
PRONTO MOBILE AUTO BODY LLC
ANGIE'S FAMILY SERVICES LLC

SEVENTH SEAL HOMES LLC
XYLONTECH LLC

ELLE CHILLC

GOLD OIL SPALLC

SUMMIT DEALER SERVICES LLC
COLD WATER CRAWFISH

209 W 5TH ST

18427 W BURNETT RD
701 S EVERGREEN RD
631 S RICHARD ALLEN CT
225 WELLSIAN WAY

4750 N DIVISION ST

1104 ADAIR ST

4830 E PINEGLEN RD
4853 SHERMAN RD

18508 N SPORTSMAN PARADISE LN

2324 E BOONE AVE

425 E MAXWELL ST

1818 W JAY AVE

914 S ALTAMONT BLVD
2422 W WEDGEWOOD AVE
2206 185TH PL SE

1320 E 1ST AVE

1730 E MALLON AVE

3421 NC ST

906 W 2ND AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

1312 N DIVISION ST

816 W FRANCIS AVE
45540 STATE ROUTE 25 N

Phys-City
BROOKFIELD
ROCKVILLE
TUALATIN
LITTLEWON
COLUMBUS
LAVISTA
BELLINGHAM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
KENT

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LONGVIEW
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
TACOMA
VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VALLEYFORD
CHENEY

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
MOSES LAKE
MEAD

DEER PARK
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
PALOUSE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BOTHELL
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

Wi

MD
OR
CcO
OH

NE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

53005
20855
97062
80120
43228
68128
98226
99217
99224
99224
99016
99212
98032
99212
99205
98632
99216
99223
98402
99181
99202
99208
99217
99036
99004
99026
99216
99202
99352
99207
98837
99021
99006
99026
99202
99161
99208
99202
99208
98012
99202
99202
99205
99201
99201
99202
99205
99122



604653541
602053709
604657329
604577876
604548358
604551500
604540185
601234156
604540657
604483661
604548374
604540261
604553803
604542272
604582905
604547111
604530374
604550062
604200053
604547134
604553512
604652806
604535575
604624487
604656490
604536376
604657131
604540682
604546565
604379170
604530473
604531566
604624203
604546559
604550074
604545838
604548237
604491865
604657404

SEND IT CONSTRUCTION LLC
SUNBELT RENTALS, INC.

BALES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EMERWALK LLC

SEREVAT CLEANING SERVICES LLC
ROGERS, CHAZ LLOYD

ROGERS, SANTOS

WEBB, GEORGE T

FOLIE, LISA MARIE

COLE, AMANDA L

TRUE NORTH EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.

PNW FRESH FOODS LLC
ARITCHITA, PAUL MICHAEL

SLAVIK, FAWNA

FRIESEN FREIGHT LLC

REMEDY CPR LLC

O’DELL, WYATT

BLACKMAN, KURT W

HIGGINS, DENNIS LEE

SPOKANE CLEANING UNLIMITED
LANTZ, JENNIFER KATHLEEN
COMPELLING VENTURES, LLC

S&J LAUNDRY, LLC

AEROWOLFE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, LLC
RAYBOT CONSULTING LLC

BOYLE, FELICIA FAYE

CLASSYISH CRAFTS LLC

BOSSOM, AMY L.

ALLEN'S AEBLESKIVER
ROCKWOOD ATM, LLC

SJ PARALEGAL, LLC

LINE AND LOW DISTRIBUTIONS LLC
MAIN FAMILY HOLDINGS, INC.
VANDERHOOF, LAURIE ANNA

ZACK AND TARYN LLC
SMITH-CLINE, ZACHARY ALAN
BROCK'S LAND & SNOW SERVICES, LLC
BLACKFLY, LLC

T&T COUNTERTOPS LLC

SEND IT CONSTRUCTION LLC
SUNBELT RENTALS, INC.

BALES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EMERWALK LLC

SEREVAT CLEANING SERVICES LLC
THEDREAMTEAM

A & R CLEAN SPOKANE

GEORGE T. WEBB

SOUTH HILL ACADEMY

TRUE NORTH EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.

PNW FRESH FOODS LLC
ARITCHITA CONSTRUCTION
ZODIAC SPOKANE

FRIESEN FREIGHT LLC

REMEDY CPR LLC

WYATT O DELL

BLACKMANS BOWLS

DENNIS HIGGINS

CLEANING UNLIMITED

JENNIFER LANTZ

COMPELLING VENTURES, LLC
GARLAND LAUNDRY MART
AEROWOLFE AIRCRAFT SERVICES, LLC
RAYBOT CONSULTING LLC

BOYLE BOOKKEEPING

CLASSYISH CRAFTS LLC

PI1ZZAZZ'D BOUTIQUE

ALLEN'S AEBLESKIVER
ROCKWOOD ATM, LLC

SJ PARALEGAL, LLC

LINE AND LOW DISTRIBUTIONS LLC
MAIN FAMILY HOLDINGS, INC.
VANDERHOOF INTERIORS
GARLAND MERCANTILE
DOWNSYDE KUSTOMS

BROCK'S LAND & SNOW SERVICES
FATBURGER & BUFFALO'S EXPRESS
T&T COUNTERTOPS

1302 N BELL ST

3200 E TRENT AVE

5620 E DESMET AVE

2318 W EVERETT AVE
112 W CLIFF DR

3030 W 4TH AVE

1428 E CROWN AVE
42812 N SPOTTED RD
3608 S DOWNING CT
2525 W EVERETT AVE
2532 E CENTRAL AVE
3215 E 16TH AVE

3314 E 26TH AVE

724 E 31ST AVE

636 E MAGNESIUM RD
3104 S CUBA ST

1404 E 11TH AVE

13110 N ADDISON ST
3203 W LONGFELLOW AVE
2512 N PITTSBURG ST
1321 W GRACE AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST

1004 W GARLAND AVE
8125 W PILOT DR

4717 S CORRISA CT

804 W ALICE AVE

9509 N LOGANBERRY CT
3629 E NORWOOD RD
101 LANE STREET

1915 S ROCKWOOD BLVD
1636 E BEACON LN

100 N HOWARD ST
7715N G ST

2524 E SOUTH ALTAMONT BLVD
823 W GARLAND AVE
1002 W GARLAND AVE
511 S STEVENS ST

504 FRONTAGE RD

33919 N ELK CHATTAROY RD

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
KENNEWICK WA
SPOKANE WA
CLAYTON WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
COLBERT WA
BICKLETON WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHEWELAH WA
GEORGE WA
ELK WA

99016
99202
99212
99205
99204
99336
99207
99110
99203
99205
99208
99223
99223
99203
99208
99223
99202
99208
99205
99207
99205
99201
99205
99224
99223
99205
99208
99005
99322
99203
99217
99201
99208
99202
99205
99205
99109
98848
99009



